
Hope you are all doing well!  I thought we would next try a vocabulary unit on useful 
words.  You will need your workbooks for all these assignments. 

1.        Look over antonyms on pp.335-337. 

Do Ex. A,p.337. Use the list of nouns on p. 336. 

Do Ex. B, pp. 337-338.  Use the list of adjectives on p. 335.  Just replace the last word in 

each sentence.  You do not have to write the entire sentence.  Numbers 1,5,8,14,&15 

should have agreement.  Try for it, but don’t worry about it if you can’t do the agreement. 

Do Ex.C,pp.338-339.  Only do numbers 3,6,9,and 10.  Use the preposition list on p.336. 

2.        Look over synonyms on p. 341.  Do Ex. F on pp. 341-343.  Only do 1,3,6,11,12,and 
18.  Use the list of nouns on p.341. 

3.  Look over pp. 349-350.  Do Ex.B on p. 350.  Use la maison vocabulary on p. 349.  Some 

of the pictures are hard to interpret.  Try to do 11 or more.  Do Ex.C on p. 351.  Use les 
meubles on pp. 349-350.  List at least 3 or 4 items for each room. 

4.  Look over pp. 353-354.  Do Ex. E on pp. 354-356.  Use la ville vocabulary from p. 353.  

Do Ex. F on pp. 356-357.  Use la nature vocabulary on pp. 353-354.  Do Ex. G on p. 357.  
Use les animaux vocabulary on p.354. 

5.  Look over vocabulary on pp.357-358.  Do Ex. H on p. 358.  List foods you could eat at 

each of these meals from les aliments.  Do Ex. I on p. 359.  List the objects you could put 
on the table at each meal. 

6.  Look over p. 364.  Do Ex. O on pp. 367-368.  Name sports from p. 364. 

Contact me concerning any problems with the assignments at marierosio@yahoo.com or 

412-828-6579.  Send me your charts on completed work by filling in the chart and returning 

it to me by email.  I’m looking forward to seeing all of you again. 

Mrs. Rosio   
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  Day Date Assignment Due Is it done? 

2 Tuesday 3/17/2020 

Babar 
  

3 Wednesday 3/18/2020 

Babar 
  

4 Thursday 3/19/2020 

Babar 
  

5 Friday 3/20/2020 

dial. 1 translation & Ex I 
  

7 Tuesday 3/24/2020 

dial. 2 trans. & Ex. II 
  

8 Wednesday 3/25/2020 

dial. 3 trans, vocab,& Ex.II 
  

9 Thursday 3/26/2020 

picture vocab sheet 
  

10 Friday 3/27/2020 

3 crossword puzzles 
  

          

  How many total did you do:       

  

 

  

  Day Date Assignment Due Is it done? 

12 Tuesday 3/31/2020 

A,B,C   337-359 
  

13 Wednesday 4/1/2020 

F   341-343 
  

14 Thursday 4/2/2020 

B and C  350-351 
  

15 Friday 4/3/2020 

E,F,G   354-357 
  

17 Tuesday 4/7/2020 

H and I  358-359 
  

18 Wednesday 4/8/2020 

O 367-368 
  

          

  How many total did you do:       

  

 

 


